Nafn Blatindur Klif
Stora leid Karla
Gudmundur Vigfusson
Gudni Georgsson 27
Hlynur Sneer Gudjonsson
Stora leid kvenna

Herdis Hermannsdottir
Alma Georgsdottir

Litla leid karla

Benedikt Steingrimsson
Hannes Kr. Eiriksson
Bvignir Svavarsson
Magnus Sigurdsson
Sigurdur Périr Jonsson
Litla leid kvenna

Jonina Kristin borvaldsdottir

Gongurall BV. 11 nov. 2001
Skans Eldfell Helgafell

25 26 13 23
28 15 25 15
31 41 25 23

1:18 35
56 22 19
5 17
5 22 18
9 22 18
11 26 22
9 30
8 30

Sefjall Skatah.Heildartimi
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13
19
21
24
29
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13
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25
26

26

16 2:13:48
2:25:51
Heetti

35 3:25:36
2:20:59

16 1:04:02
1:25:02
1:36:57
1:48:31
29 2:03:11

27 1:55:49



